
 

 

 

Columbus Media Contacts 
 

Topic    Contact    
 

Commercial Finance/Banking Ross Kirchick, Partner and Chair 

  (216) 363-4449; rkirchick@beneschlaw.com  

 

Corporate/Securities  Megan Mehalko, Partner 

  (216) 363-4487; mmehalko@beneschlaw.com  

 

Energy/Environmental/Shale Orla Collier, Partner and Co-Chair of Energy Practice Group and Shale Oil 

& Gas Team   

(614) 223-9314; ocollier@beneschlaw.com  

 

Health Care  Frank Carsonie, Partner and Chair of Health Care Practice Group 

  (614) 223-9361; fcarsonie@beneschlaw.com  

 

Janet Feldkamp, Partner  

  (614) 223-9328; jfeldkamp@beneschlaw.com  

 

Labor/Employment  Roger Schantz, Partner   

(614) 223-9375; rschantz@beneschlaw.com    

 

Litigation/Trial   John Stock, Partner and Columbus Chair of Litigation Practice Group  

(614) 223-9345; jstock@beneschlaw.com  

     

Public Finance   Chris Connelly, Partner Public Finance Practice Group  

(614) 223-9317; cconnelly@beneschlaw.com  

 

Public Law/Govt. Relations Rob Zimmerman, Partner and Chair of Public Law Practice Group 

(216) 363-4437; rzimmerman@beneschlaw.com  

 

Not-for-Profit  Martha Sweterlitsch, Partner and Chair of Not-for-Profit Team 

  (614) 223-9367; msweterlitsch@beneschlaw.com  

 

Transportation/Logistics  Marc Blubaugh, Partner and Co-Chair of Transportation & Logistics Group 

  (614) 223-9382; mblubaugh@beneschlaw.com  

   

Firm Management  John Stock, Columbus Partner-in-Charge 

(614) 223-9345; jstock@beneschlaw.com  

 

    Gregg Eisenberg, Benesch Managing Partner   

(216) 363-4693; geisenberg@beneschlaw.com  

  

Marketing/Media Contact Jeanne Hammerstrom, Chief Marketing Officer  

(216) 363-4180; jhammerstrom@beneschlaw.com  

 

    Liz Boehm, Interactive Marketing Manager 

    (216) 363-4613; eboehm@beneschlaw.com  
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